17
16
15
14
13
12
11

Interest Rate
o o

O = N W b Ul O N O

9.05

16.63

13.88

10.34

8.38

Historical Rates on 30-Year
Fixed-Rate Mortgages Since 1975

PLEASE CALL OR EMAIL
TO DISCUSS YOUR
SITUATION!
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*Source: Freddie Mac (Based on information obtained from Freddie Mac on July 1, 2025.)
M Rates do not include points or fees.

The material provided is for informational and educational purposes only and should not be construed as investment and/or mortgage advice, or a commitment to lend. Although the material is deemed to be accurate and reliable, there is no guarantee of its accuracy. The material does
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